DIPLOMA IN MOBILE REPAIRING (1 Year)

DMB

DMB

DMB

DMB

DMB

DMB

DMB

DMB

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Study of Different Component

Circuit tracing. Tracing of Components
Identification and Location of Critical
Components Fault Simulation

Diagnosis & Troubleshooting on

Component Level

Computer Fundamentals

Study of controlled systems & storage devices
Comparison with mobile phone

Logic architecture.

Identification of various platforms



