DIPLOMA IN MOBILE REPAIRING (1 Year)

DMB	101	Study of Different Component
DMB	102	Circuit tracing. Tracing of Components
DMB	103	Identification and Location of Critical
		Components Fault Simulation
DMB	104	Diagnosis & Troubleshooting on
		Component Level
DMB	105	Computer Fundamentals
DMB	106	Study of controlled systems & storage devices
DMB	107	Comparison with mobile phone
		Logic architecture.
DMB	108	Identification of various platforms